
CROQUET TASMANIA

GOLF CROQUET PENNANT ROSTER JANUARY TO MARCH 2020
Matches to be played at the first named club

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3
Thursday 23 January Wednesday 29 January Tuesday 28 January

Sandy Bay v New Town Eastern Shore  v New Town Eastern Shore Gold  v Eastern Shore White

Kingston v North Esk Sandy Bay  v Kingston Sandy Bay  v Kingston

Bye Eastern Shore

Thursday 30 January Wednesday 5 February Tuesday 4 February

North Esk v Eastern Shore New Town  v Sandy Bay Eastern Shore White  v Sandy Bay

New Town v Kingston Eastern Shore  v Kingston Kingston  v Eastern Shore Gold

Bye Sandy Bay

Thursday 6 February Wednesday 12 February Tuesday 11 February

New Town v North Esk Kingston  v New Town Kingston  v Eastern Shore White

Eastern Shore v Sandy Bay Sandy Bay  v Eastern Shore Eastern Shore Gold  v Sandy Bay

Bye Kingston

Thursday 13 February Wednesday 19 February Tuesday 18 February

Sandy Bay v Kingston Kingston  v Sandy Bay Kingston  v Sandy Bay

Eastern Shore v New Town New Town  v Eastern Shore Eastern Shore White  v Eastern Shore Gold

Bye North Esk

Thursday 20 February Wednesday 26 February Tuesday 25 February

Kingston v Eastern Shore New Town  v Kingston Eastern Shore White  v Kingston

North Esk v Sandy Bay Eastern Shore  v Sandy Bay Sandy Bay  v Eastern Shore Gold

Bye

Thursday 27 February Wednesday 4 March Tuesday 3 March

New Town v Sandy Bay Sandy Bay  v New Town Sandy Bay  v Eastern Shore White

North Esk v Kingston Kingston  v Eastern Shore Eastern Shore Gold  v Kingston

Bye Eastern Shore

Thursday 5 March Wednesday 11 March Tuesday 10 March

Eastern Shore v North Esk Eastern Shore  v New Town Eastern Shore Gold  v Eastern Shore White

Kingston v New Town Sandy Bay  v Kingston Sandy Bay  v Kingston

Bye Sandy Bay

Thursday 12 March Wednesday 18 March Tuesday 17 March

Eastern Shore v Kingston New Town  v Sandy Bay Eastern Shore White  v Sandy Bay

Sandy Bay v North Esk Eastern Shore  v Kingston Kingston  v Eastern Shore Gold

Bye New Town

Thursday 19 March Wednesday 25 March Tuesday 24 March

Bye All Teams Kingston  v New Town Kingston  v Eastern Shore White

Sandy Bay  v Eastern Shore Eastern Shore Gold  v Sandy Bay

Thursday 26 March

Kingston v Sandy Bay

New Town v Eastern Shore NOTES

Bye North Esk 1 Division 2 matches at Kingston will play singles in the morning and doubles in the

afternoon

Thursday 2 April 2 Division 2 matches at Sandy Bay will commence at 10.00am

North Esk v New Town 3 All matches involving North Esk will commence at 10.00am

Sandy Bay v Eastern Shore

Bye Kingston




